From: Hong, Seung Yen (CPC)

Sent: Tuesday, March 05, 2019 11:14 AM

To: Barata, Luiz (CPC); Salvadori, llaria (CPC); Horn, Jeffrey (CPC)
Subject: FW: Balboa lllustrative SitePlan

ISOEMFORWARDED: -1

I've saved the site plan here: "I:\Citywide\Policy and Zoning Issues\Public Site Development\Balboa Reservoir\02 - Urban
Design & Land Use\01 - DSG D4D\190315 - Site Plan\190228 lllustrative Siteplan tabloid.pdf"

Seung-Yen
Tel: 415 575 9026

From: Karen Murray <karen@vmwp.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 05, 2019 11:01 AM

To: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org>; Kearstin Dischinger <kdischinger@bridgehousing.com>; Joe
Kirchofer <Joe Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org>; Fisher, Lisa (CPC)
<lisa.fisher@sfgov.org>

Cc: Peter Waller <pwaller@pyatok.com>

Subject: Balboa Illustrative SitePlan

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

Hi All,

A few of you have requested an lllustrative Site Plan that can be used for meetings etc. The latest, formatted for 11x17
is attached.

Karen

Karen Murray
Partner / Architect & Urban Designer

Van Meter Williams Pollack LLP

ARCHITECTURE | URBAN DESIGN ¢ SAN FRANCISCO | DENV
ER

333 Bryant Street, Suite 300, San Francisco, CA 94107
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WWW.VMWP.Com







